
ECE Fee Schedule – Te Ako o Te Tui, Te Tupu o te Tōrea, Symonds Street. Reviewed in December 2025 
All fees shown are inclusive of GST 

 
UoA Early Childhood Centre Fee Schedule – effective 19 

January 2026 
Te Tupu o te Tōrea, Te Ako o Te Tui & Symonds Street Centre 

University of Auckland Student Fee 

 Under 2-year-old 
children 

Over 2-year-old 
children 

(Regular rate) 

Children aged 3-6 years 
(20 hours ECE subsidy 

inclusive*) 
 

Short Day 6.5-
hour session 

$ 50.75 $ 49.25 $ 30.50 

Full day  $ 67.75 $ 65.75 $ 39.75 
Full week  $ 314.25 $ 297.00 $ 181.25 

 

University of Auckland Employee Fee 

 Under 2-year-old 
children 

Over 2-year-old 
children 

(Regular rate) 

Children aged 3-6 years 
(20 hours ECE subsidy 

inclusive*) 
 

Full day  $ 92.00 $ 85.00 $ 55.25 
Full week  $ 409.50 $ 384.25 $ 262.50 

 

Community Fee 

 Under 2-year-old 
children 

Over 2-year-old 
children 

(Regular rate) 

Children aged 3-6 years  
(20 hours ECE subsidy 

inclusive*) 
 

Full day  $ 96.50 $ 90.00 $ 61.00 
Full week  $ 443.50 $ 423.00 $ 286.75 

 
These fees and all enrolment conditions are to be agreed to alongside the Enrolment form, Fee 

schedule, Terms & Conditions and Service and Department policies/procedures. 

All fees are inclusive of kai/food. If your tamaiti has any special dietary requirements, please 
discuss with the Centre Leader to see if our chef can cater to these.  

Minimum Booking: We have a minimum booking of three days per week.  

*Advertised 20 hours ECE rates are only applicable for three years olds and alongside a 
completed attestation form for Ministry of Education 20 hours ECE subsidy. 

Note any absence over three weeks of your tamaiti enrolment will revert to the regular over 
two rate as the 20-hour subsidy cannot be applied beyond three weeks absence at any time.  

EXCEPTION: As an additional optional service, Te Ako has an additional fee of $2.50 per day to 
provide centre nappies. Alternatively, you can provide your own nappies.  This service is not 
available at any of our other centres.  

         

 

 


